
REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 1

SUN 3 MAR 2024  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (44-46kg) RITANJOLI BORO ASM

NOYANMONI DOLEY ASM BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJLI DEL

ASM

PUN

HAR

ARU

KARUNA

GOPAL

NAMOJT

SWEETY

CHAL HAJI

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 2  (44-46kg) SITA BORO ASM

LIZA NATH ASM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RINA MANE ASM

RAJ

DEL

HAR

UTK

REKHA BORA

LALIT

GEETANJLI

SANGEETA MALIK

TUSHAR

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 3  (44-46kg) GAYOTRI GONDHIA ASM

JANMONI BORI ASM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR ASM

HAR

MAH

WB

DEL

REKHA BORA

SWEETY

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

PRANOBH GHOSH

GEETANJLI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4  (44-46kg) KIRAN CHAN GAKHAM MAN

NEHA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL GEETANJLI DEL

ASM

PUN

HAR

ARU

KARUNA

GOPAL

NAMOJT

SWEETY

CHAL HAJI

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (44-46kg) TAKHELLABAM ALENA CHANU MAN

BANDANA  SWARGIARY ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANGEETA MALIK WB

UTK

MAH

DEL

PUN

PRANOBH GHOSH

TUSHAR

RINA MANE

GEETANJLI

NAMOJT

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6  (46-48kg) MANGTA TABA ARU

BOGHITARA PEGU ASM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT PUN

DEL

MAH

HAR

WB

NAMOJT

GEETANJLI

ANKITA CHOUDHARY

SWEETY

PRANOBH GHOSH

26:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


