

■REC Eastern Talent Hunt Junior Girls Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results



Session 1

SUN 3 MAR 2024

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	RITANJOLI BORO NOYANMONI DOLEY		ASM ASM	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM PUN HAR	KARUNA GOPAL NAMOJT SWEETY CHAL HAJI			9:10 10:9 9:10 9:10 9:10
2	2	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	SITA BORO LIZA NATH		ASM ASM	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	МАН	RINA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ DEL HAR	REKHA BORA LALIT GEETANJLI SANGEETA MALIK TUSHAR			28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28
3	3	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	GAYOTRI GONDHIA JANMONI BORI		ASM ASM	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	UTK	TUSHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR MAH WB	REKHA BORA SWEETY ANKITA CHOUDHAI PRANOBH GHOSH GEETANJLI	RY		- - - -
4	4	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	KIRAN CHAN GAKHAM NEHA		MAN DEL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	GEETANJLI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM PUN HAR	KARUNA GOPAL NAMOJT SWEETY CHAL HAJI			30:27 30:27 30:24 30:25 30:27
5	5	(44-46kg)		RED BLUE	TAKHELLABAM ALENA CHANU BANDANA SWARGIARY		MAN ASM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	HAR	SANGEETA MALIK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK MAH DEL	PRANOBH GHOSH TUSHAR RINA MANE GEETANJLI NAMOJT			- - - -
6	6	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	MANGTA TABA BOGHITARA PEGU		ARU ASM	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	LALIT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MAH HAR	NAMOJT GEETANJLI ANKITA CHOUDHAI SWEETY PRANOBH GHOSH	RY		26:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30

LEGEN	D				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points